Seriestemne
Stord Stadion

600m

Bard Inge Bg
Vegard Havn
Lukas Helland

Julian Skimmeland Aasheim

Ida Holm Neset

Maria Nerhus Bjelland
Marius Torbjgrnsen
Johannes Sandvik Bg
Sverre Stautland
Sofie Skard

Andrea Svensen
Kasper Rygh Tonning
Saga Rygh Tonning
Bjart Sandvik Bg
Malin Svensen

Hagde

Julian Skimmeland Aasheim

Kasper Rygh Tonning
Anna Sandvik Bg
Sofie Skard

Andrea Svensen
Saga Rygh Tonning
Malin Svensen

Lengde

Oddvar Harde

Runar Skard

Marius Torbjgrnsen
Ole Aleksander Grov
Sverre Stautland
Johannes Sandvik Bg
Bjart Sandvik Bg

Ida Holm Neset
Natalie Steien
Anissa Olsson

Sofie Skard
Veslemgy Skulstad

Kula

Oddvar Harde

Ole Aleksander Grov
Aleksander Furuhovde
Kasper Rygh Tonning
Tuva Skulstad

Tone S. Brakedal

Ida Holm Neset
Anissa Olsson

Maria Nerhus Bjelland
Sofie Skard

Andrea Svensen
Saga Rygh Toning
Malin Svensen
Veslemgy Skulstad

1977 Fitjar IL
1997 Stord
2000 Stord
2003 Stord
2003 Stord
2003 Stord
2003 Fitjar IL
2006 Fitjar IL
2005 Stord
2004 Stord
2004 Stord
2007 Stord
2005 Stord
2007 Fitjar IL
2007 Stord

2003 Stord
2007 Stord
2004 Fitjar IL
2004 Stord
2004 Stord
2005 Stord
2007 Stord

1969 Stord
2001 Stord
2003 Fitjar IL
2003 Stord
2005 Stord
2006 Fitjar IL
2007 Fitjar IL
2003 Stord
2003 Fitjar IL
2003 Stord
2004 Stord
2009 Stord

1969 Stord
2003 Stord
2005 Stord
2007 Stord
1997 Stord
1999 Stord
2003 Stord
2003 Stord
2003 Stord
2004 Stord
2004 Stord
2005 Stord
2007 Stord
2009 Stord

1,36,5
1,46,2
1,48,9
1,54,1
1,554
1,58,6
2,20,1
2,22,1
2,24,2
2,26,6
2,34,1
2,35,3
2,36,3
2,51,6
3,03,0

1,43
1,00
1,20
1,15
1,00
1,00
0,95

Vind:

5,09
3,17
3,37
3,17
2,85
2,75
2,36
3,74
3,58
3,17
3,63
1,80

10,07 7,26 kg
3,42 3 kg
4,22 2 kg
4,03 2 kg
6,07 4 kg
8,46 3 kg
4,58 2 kg
4,36 2 kg
4,02 2 kg
5,00 2 kg
4,83 2 kg
3,89 2 kg
2,81 2 kg
1,91 2 kg

-0,8
-1,1
-0,6
-0,9
-1,3
-0,4
-0,7
-0,3
-1,2
-0,3
-0,7
-0,2



